Pation Porch Swing 19001

Assembly Instructions

Attention

1. Please read the instructions carefully and check the part list first.

2. We are concerned about each customer's experience, if there is any loss or damage,
please kindly send us messages to let us know the name of missing part regarding to the
first page of instructions. We will send replacement to you asap.

3. If there is any damage, please send clear photos about damaged part to us as

attachment, we will check and offer you best solution soon.




Parts List

A. B. C. E.
2PCS 2PCS
E1. F.
4PCS 1PC 1PC 2PCS 2PCS
J. K. L. N.
1PC 2PCS 2PCS 1PC 1PC
0. P. Q. S.
M6*46 M6*30 M8*35 M6*48
2PCS 2PCS 3PCS 2PCS 4PCS
T. U. V. W. X.
M8*60 M8*63 M6*68 M6*86 M6 M8
2PCS 2PCS 4PCS 4PCS 17PCS 6PCS
Y. Z. AA. BB.
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23PCS 6PCS 17PCS 6PCS 2PCS 1PC
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